

# Learn To Skate 2015

#### HOW TO REGISTER:

- 1 Fully complete the form below. Please be sure to read the waiver and sign and print your name. Complete a form for each skater.
- 2 Make check or money order payable to: Norway Savings Bank Arena
- 3 There are no refunds.
- 4 Returned checks are subject to a \$25 fee.
- Mail registration(s) to: Norway Savings Bank Arena 985 Turner St. Auburn, ME 04210

#### PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY

Skater's Name.	

Date of birth		

Address\_\_\_\_\_

E-mail\_\_\_\_\_

Skater 18+/parent or guardian skater under 18 I have read the liability waiver.

Please print\_\_\_\_\_

Signature\_\_\_\_\_

Contact Tim Holden or Jason Paquin with any Questions

tholden@auburnmaine.gov
(207) 333-6688 Option 4

jpaquin@auburnmaine.gov (207) 333-6688 Option 3

Norway Savings Bank Arena 985 Turner Street, Auburn, ME (207) 333-6688



## CASH or CHECKS ONLY

Prices and Dates are subject to change. Please check which program skater is enrolling in:

Session Dates:\_\_\_\_\_

\_\_\_\_\_ Snowplow Sam \$75

\_\_\_\_ Basic Skills \$115

\_\_\_\_\_Adult Basic Skills \$115

\_\_\_\_\_Intro to Freestyle \$140

\_\_\_\_Combo Intro/Basic \$195

Less Family Discount (First skater full Price, 2<sup>nd</sup> + skater -\$8) **No discount given for prorating or with coupons.** 

### AMOUNT DUE \$\_\_\_\_\_

Payment received check #\_\_\_\_\_ cash\_\_\_\_\_

Assumption of Risk, Agreement and Release Waiver

(Please read carefully before skating)

I agree to assume all responsibility for any and all risk of damage or injury that may occur to me as a participant at the Norway Savings Bank Arena Learn to Skate program in Auburn, Maine. In consideration of being accepted as a participant in this program, I hereby, for myself, my heirs, executors and administrators, release and discharge Norway Savings Bank Arena, Skating Director and all persons associated with this program from all claims: damages, causes of action, present or future, known or unknown, anticipated or unanticipated, which arise from, arise out of, or are incident to my participation in this program. I hereby grant full permission to any and all foregoing to use photographic video tapes, motion pictures, recordings or another record of this event for any purpose whatsoever.